vierkamp
1 6811
2 8492
3 7923
4 9902
5 6814
hockeywerpen
1 9902
2 6811
3 8492
4 6814
5 7923
60 meter Ben
1 6811
2 8492
3 7923
4 9902
5 6814
verspringen
1 6811
2 8492
3 9902
4 6814
5 7923

600 meter Ben

1 6811
2 8492
3 6814
4 7923
5 9902
vierkamp

1 989

2 1412
3 1835
4 2563
5 1228
6 1836
7 1491
8 987

verspringen Be
989
2563
1412
1835
1228
1836
987
1491
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Atletiek Vereniging Molenland vzw
Zaterdag 12 september 2015
Stedelijk sportterrein Tielt

Ben Heren
Braeckevelt Lars
Lannoo Tuur
Deboeuf Victor
Audenaert Victor-Jan
Dedecker Achiel

Ben Heren

Audenaert Victor-Jan
Braeckevelt Lars
Lannoo Tuur

Dedecker Achiel
Deboeuf Victor

Heren

Braeckevelt Lars
Lannoo Tuur

Deboeuf Victor
Audenaert Victor-Jan
Dedecker Achiel

Ben Heren
Braeckevelt Lars
Lannoo Tuur
Audenaert Victor-Jan
Dedecker Achiel
Deboeuf Victor

Heren

Braeckevelt Lars
Lannoo Tuur

Dedecker Achiel
Deboeuf Victor
Audenaert Victor-Jan

Ben Dames
Cool Michelle
Beernaert Manon
Schouppe Marie
Mouton Renée
Van Hecke Lore
Schouppe Marthe
Ameye Chloé
Audenaert Pauline

n Dames

Cool Michelle
Mouton Renée
Beernaert Manon
Schouppe Marie
Van Hecke Lore
Schouppe Marthe
Audenaert Pauline
Ameye Chloé

AVMO
AVMO
AZW
NA
AVMO

NA
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AZW

AVMO
AVMO
AZW
NA
AVMO

AVMO
AVMO
NA
AVMO
AZW

AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AZW
NA

AVMO
HAC
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
AZW
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
AVMO
HAC
AZW
AVMO
AZW
AVMO
AVMO

1177p
1098p
577p
561p
547p

18.63m
17.23m
14.90m
11.22m
10.32m

10.06
10.21
10.96
11.44
11.51

.59m
.59m
.80m
.77m
.49m

NNNWW

2'12.62
2'14.19
2'24.97
2'25.05
2'34.80

1064p
811p
672p
657p
600p
590p
318p
259p

3.35m
3.13m
3.09m
2.94m
2.90m
2.82m
2.59m
2.56m

06
06
07
08
07

08
06
06
o7
o7

06
06
07
08
07

06
06
08
07
o7

06
06
o7
07
08

06
o7
06
07
o7
o7
07
07

06
o7
o7
06
o7
o7
07
07

134 P
117 P
88 P
43 P
32 P

410
379
239
164
154
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260
260
106
101
58 P
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390
371
249
248
157
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209
166
158
130
123
109
72 P
68 P
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60 meter Ben Dames

Reeks:1

Reeks:

AP WONENRAWOWNRE

2563
1836
1228
987

989

1412
1835
1491

hockeywerpen

O~NO UL WNRE

600 meter
1

~NO O A~WN

vierkamp
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60 meter
Reeks:1

Reeks:
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989

1412
987

1836
1835
2563
1228
1491

Mouton Renée
Schouppe Marthe
Van Hecke Lore
Audenaert Pauline

Cool Michelle
Beernaert Manon
Schouppe Marie
Ameye Chloé

Ben Dames

Cool Michelle
Beernaert Manon
Audenaert Pauline
Schouppe Marthe
Schouppe Marie
Mouton Renée

Van Hecke Lore
Ameye Chloé

Ben Dames

989

1835
1228
1412
1836
1491
987

2563

Cool Michelle
Schouppe Marie
Van Hecke Lore
Beernaert Manon
Schouppe Marthe
Ameye Chloé
Audenaert Pauline
Mouton Renée

Pup Heren

281

280

1558
1555
9901
1556
1562
2601
3486
2846
2424

Pup

1555
9901
1562
3486
2846
2424

2601
281
280
1558
1556

Benard Quentin
Cousin Luca
Laureys Baptiste
Dedecker Victor
Vanseveren Tristan
Dedecker Léon
Velghe Emiel
Vandendriessche Emiel
Hautekiet Lucas
Lesaffer Iker
Eeckhout Tibo

Heren

Dedecker Victor
Vanseveren Tristan
Velghe Emiel
Hautekiet Lucas
Lesaffer Iker
Eeckhout Tibo

Vandendriessche Emiel
Benard Quentin

Cousin Luca

Laureys Baptiste
Dedecker Léon

AVMO
AZW

AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
HAC
AZW
AVMO

AVMO
HAC
AVMO
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
AZW
AVMO
HAC
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

EAH
EAH
AVMO
AVMO
NA
AVMO
AVMO
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVMO

AVMO
NA
AVMO
AZW
AZW
AVMO

AZW
EAH
EAH
AVMO
AVMO

10.03
10.92
10.99
11.93

10.35
10.54
10.92
11.65

22.95
18.66
14.78
14.57
14.50
13.80
10.46
10.14

2'18.
2'28.
2'29.
2'29.
2'35.
2'44,
3'19.

1955p
1684p
1637p
1509p
1497p
1467p
1283p
1228p
1016p
918p

900p

9.82
9.85
9.97
10.02
10.14
10.35

.33
.34
.49
.83
.93

© © O oo

m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m

87
46
00
53
49
98
32
NA

o7
07
o7
o7

06
o7
06
07

06
07
o7
o7
06
o7
07
07

06
06
o7
o7
07
o7
07
07

04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05

04
05
05
05
05
05

05
04
04
04
04

417
245
234
101

351
314
245
136

189 P
135 P
86
84
83
74
34
30

W T U TV TDO

315
214
209
204
152
84 P
6P
0P

W T TV TUTT

463
456
430
419
393
351

579
577
540
461
439
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verspringe

RPRPOO~NOOUDWNERE

0
1

kogelstote
1

PP OO~NOOOTA~WN

0
1

1000 meter
1

PP OO~NOOOOPA~,WN

(0]
1

vierkamp

kogelstote
1
2
3

verspringe
1
2
3

1000 meter
1
2
3

n Pup Heren

281 Benard Quentin
1558 Laureys Baptiste
280 Cousin Luca

1555 Dedecker Victor
9901 Vanseveren Tristan
2846 Lesaffer Iker

3486 Hautekiet Lucas
2601 Vandendriessche Emiel
1556 Dedecker Léon

1562 Velghe Emiel

2424 Eeckhout Tibo

n 2,000kg Pup Heren
9901 Vanseveren Tristan
1558 Laureys Baptiste
280 Cousin Luca

281 Benard Quentin
2846 Lesaffer Iker

1562 Velghe Emiel

1555 Dedecker Victor
1556 Dedecker Léon

2424 Eeckhout Tibo

3486 Hautekiet Lucas
2601 Vandendriessche Emiel

Pup Heren
281 Benard Quentin
1556 Dedecker Léon
1555 Dedecker Victor
280 Cousin Luca
1558 Laureys Baptiste
1562 Velghe Emiel
9901 Vanseveren Tristan
2601 Vandendriessche Emiel
3486 Hautekiet Lucas
2424 Eeckhout Tibo
2846 Lesaffer Iker

Pup Dames
4439 Braeckevelt Noor
4442 Deceuninck Babette
4461 De Smet Hanne

Pup Dames
4439 Braeckevelt Noor
4461 De Smet Hanne
4442 Deceuninck Babette

n 2,000kg Pup Dames
4439 Braeckevelt Noor
4442 Deceuninck Babette
4461 De Smet Hanne

n Pup Dames

4439 Braeckevelt Noor
4442 Deceuninck Babette
4461 De Smet Hanne

Pup Dames
4439 Braeckevelt Noor
4442 Deceuninck Babette
4461 De Smet Hanne

EAH
AVMO
EAH
AVMO
NA
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

NA
AVMO
EAH
EAH
AZW
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AZW
AZW

EAH
AVMO
AVMO
EAH
AVMO
AVMO
NA
AZW
AZW
AVMO
AZW

AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO

.96m
.59m
.52m
.44m
.39m
.16m
.00m
.95m
.87m
.80m
.63m

NNNNWWWWWWW

.07m
.58m
.15m
.97m
.26m
.59m
.38m
.23m
.83m
.91m
.68m

WWhrhanooio o NN

3'23.
3'24,
3'35.
3'40.
3'41.
3'46.
3'58.
4'00.
4'12,
4'19.
5'07.

1460p
1180p
684p

9.97
10.33
10.51

6.70m
6.36m
2.88m

3.24m

AVMO 3.20m
AVMO 2.93m

15
15
65
07
37
14
01
60
09
45
59

04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
04
05
05

05
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
05
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

04
04
04

04
04
04

04
04
04

04

345
260
245
228
218
171
141
132
118
106
78 P
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418
385
357
345
298
254
240
231
205
146
131

688
679
578
542
531
493
405
386
310
266
56 P
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430 P
355 P
319 P

327 P
305 P
81 P

187 P

04 179 P
04 129 P

AVMO 3'43.26 04 516 P
AVMO 4'02.02 04 377 P
AVMO 4'49.18 04 119 P

peBavinvinvinviinviinvinviiaviinenv)



vijfkamp

5313
4850
5081
4844
4851

abhwbN R

80 meter
5313
4850
4844
5081
4851

ab~rwN PR

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

5313
4850
5081
4851
4844

abwnN R

hoogspringen

5081
5313
4850
4844
4851

abrwnN R

kogelstoten 3,000kg

5313
4850
5081
4851
4844

abhwN R

1000 meter

4850
4844
5313
5081
4851

abrwnN R

vijfkamp

6237
7152
7594
8360
7367

aabhwWN B

80 meter
8360
7152
6237
7594
7367

abhwdNRE

hoogspringen

6237
7594
8360
7152
7367

abhwN R

Min Heren

Van Damme Seppe

Van Walleghem Matice
Terryn Hannes
Laureys Bernard
Verschaeve Tristan

Min Heren

Van Damme Seppe

Van Walleghem Matice
Laureys Bernard
Terryn Hannes
Verschaeve Tristan

Min Heren
Van Damme Seppe

Van Walleghem Matice
Terryn Hannes
Verschaeve Tristan
Laureys Bernard

Min Heren
Terryn Hannes
Van Damme Seppe
Van Walleghem Matice
Laureys Bernard
Verschaeve Tristan

Min Heren
Van Damme Seppe

Van Walleghem Matice
Terryn Hannes
Verschaeve Tristan
Laureys Bernard

Min Heren

Van Walleghem Matice
Laureys Bernard

Van Damme Seppe
Terryn Hannes
Verschaeve Tristan

Min Dames

Vandermeulen Alodie
Cool Charelle
Demaiter Famke
Mouton Julie

Maes Ibe

Min Dames

Mouton Julie

Cool Charelle
Vandermeulen Alodie
Demaiter Famke

Maes Ibe

Min Dames
Vandermeulen Alodie
Demaiter Famke
Mouton Julie
Cool Charelle
Maes Ibe

RIEM
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

RIEM
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

RIEM
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
RIEM
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

RIEM
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
AVMO
RIEM
AVMO
AVMO

ATH
AVMO
AVR
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
AVMO
ATH
AVR
AVMO

ATH
AVR
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

2613p
2557p
2326p
2146p
1125p

11.46
11.78
11.98
12.06
14.64

24.08m
20.87m
19.36m
15.15m
14.57m

.41m
.38m
.32m
.20m
.00m

PR RrRR

.00m
.55m
.61m
.35m
.09m
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3'12.24
3'15.53
3'30.49
3'31.23
4'14.68

2633p
2599p
2273p
2045p
1424p

11.14
11.19
11.80
12.12

.33m
.33m
.27m
.27m
.15m

RPRrRrRR

02
02
02
03
03

02
02
03
02
03

02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
03

02
03
02
02
03

03
02
03
02
02

02
02
03
03
02

03
03
02
02
02

652
584
544
528
135

379
313
282
198
187

579
547
486
369
194

413
383
321
304
287

791
759
622
616
294

722
711
580
516
326

496
496
436
436
323
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

1 6237
2 7152
3 7594
4 8360
5 7367

discuswerpen 0,750k

Min Dames
Vandermeulen Alodie
Cool Charelle
Demaiter Famke
Mouton Julie
Maes Ibe

g Min Dames

1 7152 Cool Charelle
2 6237 Vandermeulen Alodie
3 7594 Demaiter Famke
4 8360 Mouton Julie
5 7367 Maes Ibe
1000 meter Min Dames
1 7594 Demaiter Famke
2 6237 Vandermeulen Alodie
3 7152 Cool Charelle
4 8360 Mouton Julie
5 7367 Maes Ibe

ATH
AVMO
AVR
AVMO
AVMO

AVMO
ATH
AVR
AVMO
AVMO

AVR
ATH
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

11.04m
9.16m
7.82m
6.88m
5.83m

26.59m
21.57m
16.88m
13.97m
13.53m

3'29.89
3'31.76
3'41.48
4'02.56
4'07.77

03
02
03
02
02

02
03
03
02
02

03
03
02
02
02

619
491
401
339
270

431
327
232
175
167

628
611
530
373
338
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